Combos
Each includes Regular Fries and
Drink
Papa Burger Combo $8.57
Bacon Double Cheeseburger
Combo
2 Grilled Tenders Chicken $8.79
Sandwich Combo
Coney Cheese Dog Combo  $8.90
Available w/out cheese
Hand Breaded Chicken $11.98

Tenders

Double Cheeseburger Combo

Two Hand Breaded Tenders $8.79
Combo Chicken Sandwich

Corn Dog Nuggets Combo  $6.15

3043714321
http://www.dubveatz.com

A&W Charles Town

Kids Meals

Drink, and Special Prize
Kids Chicken Tenders
Kids Hamburger
Kids Cheeseburger
Kids Hot Dog
Kids 5 pc Corn Dog Nuggets

Sides
Regular Cheese Curds
Large Cheese Curds
Chili Cheese Fries
Onion Rings
Cole Slaw
Fries
Rice
Green Beans
Corn
Hush Puppies

Drinks A La Carte

Small
Medium
Large
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Includes Fries or Applesauce, Kid's

$5.93
$4.39
$5.93
$4.72
$4.39

$4.72
$8.24
$3.73
$2.74

$2.19
$2.41
$2.74

Sweets & Treats
Floats
Freezes
Blended Float
Shakes
Vanilla, Chocolate, or Strawberry
Polar Swirls
Oreo, M&M, Reese's, or Cookie
Dough
Sundaes
All Regular Sized

$3.07



