

http://www.dubveatz.com

A&W Charles Town

Combos	C	nbc	S
--------	---	-----	---

Each includes Regular Fries and Drink

Papa Burger Combo \$8.57 Bacon Double Cheeseburger Combo 2 Grilled Tenders Chicken \$8.79 Sandwich Combo Coney Cheese Dog Combo \$8.90 Available w/out cheese Hand Breaded Chicken \$11.98 **Tenders** Double Cheeseburger Combo Two Hand Breaded Tenders \$8.79 Combo Chicken Sandwich Corn Dog Nuggets Combo \$6.15

Kids Meals

Includes Fries or Applesauce, Kid's Drink, and Special Prize

Kias Chicken Tenders	\$5.93
Kids Hamburger	\$4.39
Kids Cheeseburger	\$5.93
Kids Hot Dog	\$4.72
Kids 5 pc Corn Dog Nuggets	\$4.39

Sides

<u>01403</u>	
Regular Cheese Curds	\$4.72
Large Cheese Curds	\$8.24
Chili Cheese Fries	\$3.73
Onion Rings	\$2.74
Cole Slaw	
Fries	
Rice	
Green Beans	

Drinks A La Carte

Corn

Hush Puppies

Small	\$2.19
Medium	\$2.41
Large	\$2.74

Sweets & Treats

Floats
Freezes
Blended Float
Shakes
Vanilla, Chocolate, or Strawberry
Polar Swirls
Oreo, M&M, Reese's, or Cookie
Dough
Sundaes
All Regular Sized
\$3.07